P R O D U C T  D A T A
Triaxial CCLD Accelerometer Types 4528-B, 4528-B-001 and 4528-B-003
High-temperature, Multi-purpose Accelerometers with TEDS
Triaxial CCLD* Accelerometer Types 4528-B, 4528-B-001
and 4528-B-003 are designed to operate continuously at
165 °C (329 °F) in order to meet the toughest
environmental requirements. Their wide frequency range
(0.3 Hz to 10 kHz) and light weight make them suitable

316 V/ms-2
  6
Ordering Information
Type 4528-B Triaxial CCLD Accelerometer (1.0 mV/ms–2)
Type 4528-B-001 Triaxial CCLD Accelerometer (10 mV/ms–2)
Type 4528-B-003 Triaxial CCLD Accelerometer (0.1 mV/ms–2)
Include the following accessories:
• Carrying Box
• Calibration Chart
• M3 Mounting Stud
Optional Accessories
For additional accessories, cables and services, visit bksv.com.
CABLING
JP-0145 Plug Adaptor, 10–32 UNF (F) to BNC (M)
WA-1705 Plug Adaptor, 10–32 UNF (F) to SMB (F)
MOUNTING
QS-0007 Tube of cyanoacrylate adhesive
QS-0090 Glue X-60, two components
UA-0867 Cementing stud, M3 stud with  8 mm (0.31)
cementing pad (set of 25)
UA-1075 Mounting magnet and two insulating discs, M3,
 10 mm (0.39), length 1.6 mm (0.06), set of 5
UA-1193 Insulated stud, M3, double end with flange, 200 °C
(392 °F), length 5.4 mm (0.21), set of 10
UA-2065 Stud, M3, length 5 mm (0.20), set of 10
WA-0224 Mechanical Filter, M3 stud and hole
YJ-0216 Beeswax for mounting
SIGNAL CONDITIONING AND DATA ACQUISITION
Type 2693 NEXUS CCLD Conditioning Amplifier
Type 2694-A 16-ch. CCLD Conditioning Amplifier
Type 3050-A-060 6-ch. Input Module LAN-XI 51.2 kHz (Mic, CCLD, V)
Type 3053-B-120 12-ch. Input Module LAN-XI 25.6 kHz (CCLD, V)
UA-2100-060 LAN-XI Front Panel with six BNC connectors
UA-2103 LAN-XI Front Panel with six-channel, 37-pin D-sub
connector
UA-2107-120 LAN-XI Front Panel with 12 SMB connectors
UA-2107-A-120 LAN-XI Front Panel with 12 10–32 UNF connectors
UA-2108-120 LAN-XI Front Panel with four triaxial accelerometer
connectors (4-pin)
CALIBRATION
Type 4294 Calibration Exciter
Calibration Services